Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030

Efkhart, IN 46515

USA

Sales ID 55255317

DELLA TERRA TRAILER
DET2683RK

DE9016580
5ZT2DERB5T9016580

T& SRV & SPORT LLC

9920 HWY 6 LOOP
NAVASOTA, TX 77868

USA

CLARINETFOG
500-60613
500-6865
500-60005-1
500-6936-2

1934-1
1825
130
RVIA
DPU

CLARINET FOG INTERIOR DECOR

EXPLORE COMFORT PACKAGE
ADVENTURE OUTDCOCOR PACKAGE
BASE CAMP PACKAGE

DELLA TERRA DISCOUNT PROGRAM
- LED SMART TV ($369)

- ELECTRIC POWER STABILIZER JACKS ($399)
- 200 WATT SOLAR PACKAGE ($529)

2ND A/C

THEATER SEATING IPO JACKNIFE SOFA
SPARE TIRE AND CARRIER

RVIA SEAL

DEALER PICKUP

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$7,975.00
$3,625.00
$2,900.00
$0.00

$812.00
$717.75
$232.00
$0.00
$0.00

$26,537.10

$16,261.75

Fiic 510 -

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD &WW

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

We Dy NOT Changas

BYYT FEES



