

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S5255317

Vehicle Description

MAKE:	DELLA TERRA TRAILER	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	T & S RV & SPORT LLC
MODEL:	DET263RK		9920 HWY 6 LOOP
SERIAL NO.:	DE9016580		NAVASOTA, TX 77868
VIN NO.:	5ZT2DERB5T9016580		USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

CLARINETFOG	CLARINET FOG INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
500-60613	EXPLORE COMFORT PACKAGE	1.00	\$7,975.00
500-6865	ADVENTURE OUTDOOR PACKAGE	1.00	\$3,625.00
500-60005-1	BASE CAMP PACKAGE	1.00	\$2,900.00
500-6936-2	DELLA TERRA DISCOUNT PROGRAM - LED SMART TV (\$369) - ELECTRIC POWER STABILIZER JACKS (\$399) - 200 WATT SOLAR PACKAGE (\$529)	1.00	\$0.00
1934-1	2ND A/C	1.00	\$812.00
1825	THEATER SEATING IPO JACKNIFE SOFA	1.00	\$717.75
130	SPARE TIRE AND CARRIER	1.00	\$232.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
DPU	DEALER PICKUP	1.00	\$0.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$26,537.10	\$16,261.75	\$42,798.85

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

Freight 3100.
\$45,898.85

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

We Do NOT Charge
PDI FEES